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SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.
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Price
166.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.18% (0.30)

FR0000050809
SOP

Euronext Paris
EUR

Software

Stock

3,423 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

166.70 EUR
167.90 EUR
166.10 EUR
166.30 EUR
167.136756 EUR
14,441
1,169,823.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12
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2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042506,276498116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000050809&ID_NOTATION=194577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000050809&ID_NOTATION=194577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5e6f045a90aa443e4a97d47d28d3f19c3e16e8ab578e82234c75f2248af69c1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9a58eadcf2f4d8af&time=1724370407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a4caa9191fc5c0fc49faff695f6e5a12545dada2cef24d181c1dfb9a3c2e89&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e28d5e88034c7314f&time=1724370407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ca68b6066fadbb7f403396eb50b0e7258091f5110590638f2495ba5b7cd5353&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f18c76ed417fa253&time=1724370407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c21dc6906dc7fd62291bb2e8d2fff92f7009155876322b4a15274b63848dd97c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a53dfbfd2834cc5d9&time=1724370407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729f62d3f81c6a11ade8ec100ade698c267a361bf65fe9e594bff5d0029ed4e1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f760fb3bf74b46668&time=1724370407&tool=RSC

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

Details

2024/08/21 17:29:27

Price

166.60 EUR

Difference (] 0.18% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000050809
Symbol SOP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,423 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 166.70 EUR
High 167.90 EUR
Low 166.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 166.30 EUR
VWAP 167.136756 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,441
Trading volume 1,169,823.00
Number of trades 490
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -21.27% -15.52% -1.36%
Perf (abs.) -45.00 -30.60 -2.30
Beta 1.61 1.53 1.13
Volatility 32.29 30.46 30.84

ERSTE

Group

225.00
200.00

175.00
150.00 'l"lll

ool J | [

100.00

75.00

:
MUMM‘M%\ V"# )

Wy \J

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:21
08/21

Munich 2024/ 08:43
08/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04

Price

167.40 EUR

167.10 EUR

167.10 EUR

166.65 EUR

165.50 EUR

167.62 EUR (17,321
173.21 EUR (36,596
200.35 EUR (31,988
200.13 EUR (30,668

159.50 EUR (2024/08/05

239.60 EUR

)
)
)
)
239.60 EUR (2024/03/01)
)
)
)

2024/03/01

150.00 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777502

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
07/08

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

17:15 209.00 USD 0.02

17:29 166.60 EUR 1.17

- - 0.00

08:11 166.10 EUR 0.00

08:43 165.50 EUR 0.00

490
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172619507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15556

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

sopra o steria

Contact Details

SOPRA STERIA GROUP SA

9 bis rue de Presbourg - 75116 Paris
Telefon: +33 01 40 67 29 29
Fax: +33 01 40 67 29 30

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Pasquier
Marie-Hélene Rigal-
Drogerys

André Einaudi
Astrid Anciaux
David Elmalem
Eric Hayat

Eric Pasquier
Héléne Badosa
Jean-Luc Placet
Jessica Scale
Kathleen Clark-
Bracco

Michael Gollner
Noélle Lenoir
Pascal Daloz
Rémy Wéber
Sonia Criseo

Sylvie Rémond

Yves de Talhouét

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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